
©ACTGLLC 2018-22 These printed materials were developed exclusively for the use of ACTG and shall remain the sole and exclusive propri-
etary materials of ACTG. Permission to use, redistribute or otherwise publish these materials must be attained in writing from ACTG.

  For more information, please call us at 1-877-635-5371 or visit our website at www.anthonycoletraining.com.

Sample Success Formula 
Example: If you have $250,000 of recurring income, and your financial requirements are 
$400,000.00 then you need to generate $150,000 of personal income from sales. If 
commissions are 25%, that means you need to have $600,000 in sales.

Sales
Average sale

# of Sales Needed

Closing ratio

# of presentations

Opportunity to presentation ratio

# of opportunities needed

Appointment to opportunity ratio

# of appointments needed

Contact to appointment ratio

# of contacts needed

Dials to contact ratio

# of dials needed

# of days for prospecting 

# of dials per day of prospecting

Value Conversion RatioActivity

600,000
50,000

40

50%

50%

66%

33%

20%

240

80

121

1836

367

7.67

20

Color PaletteMANAGE YOUR BUSINESS WITH THE SUCCESS FORMULA



©ACTGLLC 2018-22 These printed materials were developed exclusively for the use of ACTG and shall remain the sole and exclusive propri-
etary materials of ACTG. Permission to use, redistribute or otherwise publish these materials must be attained in writing from ACTG.

  For more information, please call us at 1-877-635-5371 or visit our website at www.anthonycoletraining.com.

Success Formula Template for you to complete:

Sales
Average sale

# of Sales Needed

Closing ratio

# of presentations

Opportunity to presentation ratio

# of opportunities needed

Appointment to opportunity ratio

# of appointments needed

Contact to appointment ratio

# of contacts needed

Dials to contact ratio

# of dials needed

# of days for prospecting 

# of dials per day of prospecting

Value Conversion RatioActivity

Color PaletteMANAGE YOUR BUSINESS WITH THE SUCCESS FORMULA


	Chapters 2A_ ESS Process (2)
	Chapter 2B_ Target Profile _ Ideal Week (1)
	Chapter 3A_ 8 Step (1)
	Chapter 3B_SuccessFormula
	Chapter 4A_ Introductions (1)
	Chapter 4B_ Introductions Script (1)
	Chapter 6A_ Drill Down Qs (1)
	Chapter 7A_ TMR (1)
	Chapter 8A_ Gain Clairty (1)
	Chapter 9A_ AWATE (1)
	ESS Binder, Index, Notes.pdf
	Index Page


	ValueSales: 
	ValueAverage sale: 
	Value of Sales Needed: 
	ValueClosing ratio: 
	Value of presentations: 
	ValueOpportunity to presentation ratio: 
	Value of opportunities needed: 
	ValueAppointment to opportunity ratio: 
	Value of appointments needed: 
	ValueContact to appointment ratio: 
	Value of contacts needed: 
	ValueDials to contact ratio: 
	Value of dials needed: 
	Value of days for prospecting: 
	ValueRow15: 
	Text69: 
	Text70: 
	Text71: 
	Text73: 
	Text74: 
	Text75: 
	Text76: 
	Text77: 
	Text78: 
	Text79: 
	Text80: 
	Text81: 
	Text82: 
	Text83: 
	Text84: 


