

MANAGE YOUR BUSINESS WITH THE SUCCESS FORMULA



Sample Success Formula

Example: If you have \$250,000 of recurring income, and your financial requirements are \$400,000.00 then you need to generate \$150,000 of personal income from sales. If commissions are 25%, that means you need to have \$600,000 in sales.

Activity	Value	Conversion Ratio
Sales	600,000	
Average sale	50,000	
# of Sales Needed	20	
Closing ratio		50%
# of presentations	40	
Opportunity to presentation ratio		50%
# of opportunities needed	80	
Appointment to opportunity ratio		66%
# of appointments needed	121	
Contact to appointment ratio		33%
# of contacts needed	367	
Dials to contact ratio		20%
# of dials needed	1836	
# of days for prospecting		240
# of dials per day of prospecting	7.67	



MANAGE YOUR BUSINESS WITH THE SUCCESS FORMULA



Success Formula Template for you to complete:

Activity	Value	Conversion Ratio
Sales		
Average sale		
# of Sales Needed		
Closing ratio		
# of presentations		
Opportunity to presentation ratio		
# of opportunities needed		
Appointment to opportunity ratio		
# of appointments needed		
Contact to appointment ratio		
# of contacts needed		
Dials to contact ratio		
# of dials needed		
# of days for prospecting		
# of dials per day of prospecting		